Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Evans - (747918) - Epsom District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.19
2:33.23
2:33.68
2:34.05
2:34.59
2:34.60
2:35.09
2:35.22
2:36.31
2:37.39
2:37.49
2:37.54
2:38.80
2:42.83
2:43.95
2:45.58
2:46.44
2:51.69
2:55.89
2:56.61
3:10.58
3:11.65
3:26.97
3:50.20
5:13.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
373
369
367
363
363
359
358
351
344
343
343
335
310
304
295
291
265
246
243
193
190
151
110
43

Round

m I I M I I T

T

I T T I ™

Date

1711113
13/04/14
07/07/13
09/03/13
22/06/13
30/06/13
29/11/14
18/01/15
06/10/13
08/06/14
13/01/13
18/11/12
19/01/14
21/1012
04/03/12
19/11/11
15/01/12
16/07/11
26/06/11
08/05/11
16/01/11
20/11/10
26/06/10
21/11/09
15/11/08

Meet

Epsom & District Club Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013
Surrey County Championships

Surrey Age Group Development
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Epsom & District Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Surrey County Development Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Epsom & District Champs

Epsom Open Meet

Epsom District Club Chmp

Epsom District Club Champs

Venue

Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Dorking
Aylesbury
Epsom
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Southampton
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3

3

3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.22
2:35.09
2:37.39
2:33.23
2:38.80
2:32.19
2:36.31
2:33.68
2:34.60
2:34.59
2:34.05
2:37.49
2:37.54
2:42.83
2:43.95
2:46.44
2:45.58
2:51.69
2:55.89
2:56.61
3:10.58
3:11.65
3:26.97
3:50.20

5:13.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
359
344
373
335
380
351
369
363
363
367
343
343
310
304
291
295
265
246
243
193
190
151
110
43

Round

I

I T m ™

m I I MM I T m T

m I

I T I T

Date

18/01/15
29/11/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
30/06/13
22/06/13
09/03/13
13/01/13
18/11/12
21/10/112
04/03/12
15/01/12
19/11/11
16/07/11
26/06/11
08/05/11
16/01/11
20/11/10
26/06/10
21/11/09
15/11/08

Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Epsom District Autumn Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Epsom & District Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013

Surrey Age Group Development

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom & District Club Championships
Surrey County Development Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Epsom & District Champs

Epsom Open Meet

Epsom District Club Chmp

Epsom District Club Champs

Venue

Epsom
Aylesbury
Cranleigh
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Cranleigh
Epsom
Dorking
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Southampton
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 2
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 3
Epsom Dist 4
Epsom Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



