## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Evans - (747918) - Epsom District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level					
2:32.19	380	Н	17/11/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
2:33.23	373	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3					
2:33.68	369	Н	07/07/13	Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
2:34.05	367	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2					
2:34.59	363	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3					
2:34.60	363		30/06/13	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013	Dorking	Epsom Dist	3					
2:35.09	359	Н	29/11/14	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships	Aylesbury		3					
2:35.22	358	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3					
2:36.31	351	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3					
2:37.39	344	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3					
2:37.49	343	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
2:37.54	343	Н	18/11/12	Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
2:38.80	335	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
2:42.83	310		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Epsom Dist	2					
2:43.95	304	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2					
2:45.58	295	Н	19/11/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
2:46.44	291	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
2:51.69	265	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3					
2:55.89	246	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
2:56.61	243	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2					
3:10.58	193	Н	16/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
3:11.65	190	Н	20/11/10	Epsom & District Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
3:26.97	151	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3					
3:50.20	110	Н	21/11/09	Epsom District Club Chmp	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					
5:13.67	43		15/11/08	Epsom District Club Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4					

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.22	358	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:35.09	359	Н	29/11/14	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships	Aylesbury		3
2:37.39	344	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3
2:33.23	373	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3
2:38.80	335	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
2:32.19	380	Н	17/11/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
2:36.31	351	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3
2:33.68	369	Н	07/07/13	Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
2:34.60	363		30/06/13	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013	Dorking	Epsom Dist	3
2:34.59	363	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3
2:34.05	367	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
2:37.49	343	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
2:37.54	343	Н	18/11/12	Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
2:42.83	310		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Epsom Dist	2
2:43.95	304	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
2:46.44	291	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
2:45.58	295	Н	19/11/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
2:51.69	265	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3
2:55.89	246	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
2:56.61	243	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
3:10.58	193	Н	16/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
3:11.65	190	Н	20/11/10	Epsom & District Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
3:26.97	151	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
3:50.20	110	Н	21/11/09	Epsom District Club Chmp	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
5:13.67	43		15/11/08	Epsom District Club Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4